
MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 65638557

Data publicarii	27.01.22	Coduri CPV	31600000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.704,55 RON - 2.704,55 RON

Descriere: EVO SUPORT 4M ALB 109.6104 SCAME Buc 1 3,81 3,81 0,7239 EVO 2M PRIZA SCHUKO 16A 2P+E ALBA 109.6407.W include TV 0.05 lei SCAME Buc 2 10,21 20,42 3,8798 CABLU MYM 3x2.5 ML 50 4,84 242 45,98 SCHE VIGI 1P+N 10A 4.5KA RCBO EZ9D32610 Buc 1 85,54 85,54 16,2526 LE TUB RIFLAT FIR TRAGERE 16 651216 750N ML 100 1,42 142 26,98 TUB CU LED 9W 600mm 6500K BR-BA52-00683 -include timbru verde 0.25 LEI Buc 150 8,69 1303,5 247,665 DAB BEC LED 24V 10W E27 L.ALBA 06-73624/10 Buc 25 11,05 276,25 52,4875 BANDA IZOLATOARE ALBA PE-2112005 Buc 10 2,05 20,5 3,895 COLIER PVC 250x4.8 SCAME 100 Buc/set 839.44250 Buc 1 15,67 15,67 2,9773 BURGHIU IN TREPTE 4-30MM 22607 Buc 2 297,43 594,86 113,0234
